
Take part in Animal Agents this summer at all 

Tameside Libraries 
Fun, free activities for all taking part in Animal Agents 

with crafts, games and a treasure hunt!  

Activities are aimed at children aged 4-11 and their parents and 

carers, there’s no need to book, just come along on the day.  

Special Agents  
Tue 1 August 10.45 - 11.45 am 

Dukinfield Library 

Wed 2 August 2.00 - 3.00 pm 

Hyde Library 

Thurs 3 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Droylsden Library 

Fri 4 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Mossley Library 

Alert Animals  
Mon 7 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Stalybridge Library 

Thurs 10 August 2.15 - 3.15 pm 

Hattersley Library 

Fri 11 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Denton Library 

Fri 11 August 2.30 - 3.30 pm 

Tameside Central Library 

Cryptic Creatures  
Tue 15 August 10.45 - 11.45 am 

Dukinfield Library 

Wed 16 August 2.00 - 3.00 pm 

Hyde Library 

Thurs 17 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Droylsden Library 

Fri 18 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Mossley Library 

Daring Detectives  
Mon 21 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Stalybridge Library 

Thurs 24 August 2.15 - 3.15 pm 

Hattersley Library 

Fri 25 August 10.30 - 11.30 am 

Denton Library 

Fri 25 August 2.30 - 3.30 pm 

Tameside Central Library 

Look out for details of more free, family 

activities in your library this summer!  

Ask in the library 

go to www.tameside.gov.uk/libraries/src 

or like us on Facebook: Tameside Libraries 


